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
plus a private balcony off the master bedroom. #97580 
Call Richard at...
Coldwell Banker/Mtn. Gate Properties� (530)926-5236

MODERN COUNTRY LIVING. From the moment 
you step through the door you’ll be impressed with all 
the updating in this 1780± Sq. Ft., 4-BR home.  Many 
custom features; granite counters, wood floors, bull 
nose corners, etc.  Even has in-floor high-efficiency 
hydronic heat. On a level 1/2 acre. Asking $259,000. 
H-97892
Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

AWESOME CUSTOM BUILT HOME on a gorgeous 
one acre parcel only minutes from Mt. Shasta. This 
3-BR, 2.5-BA, 2000 sq. ft. home, built in 2002, boasts 
a detached 1000 sq. ft. finished & heated shop with a 
bath.  Other amenities include: granite counters, solid 
oak and tile floors, professional 5 burner gas/elect 
combo range, a fireplace with large hearth, vaulted 
ceilings and a huge pantry. $579,000   H-97911
Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

NESTLED IN THE TREES. Quality custom home a 
few miles from downtown Mt. Shasta.  Features 3 spa-
cious bedrooms & 3 baths.  A bedroom with its own 
bathroom & kitchen is separated from the main living 
area is perfect for in-law or guests who want privacy.  
Attention to detail and beautiful Alpine setting makes 
this a very desirable home. Perfect for ‘in the trees’ 
cool 2nd home. $449,000.  H-97867
Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

Breathtaking Mountain View from these 
lots located in the Town of Weed. Two separate 
lots priced at $15,000 each. Possible Owner 
Carry. #98255 & #98524. For more pictures go to
www.DiscoverMtShasta.com or call Kelly West at 
530-566-5133
Better Homes Realty� (530) 235-0117

last deal fell through... need offer! 
Affordable Mt. Shasta home in a comfortable, 
established  neighborhood near schools and within 
walking distance to town. Lovely mature land-
scaping surrounds this clean  3/1, 2-car garage, 
original oak hardwood floors, efficient Monitor heat.  
Beautiful corner lot with room to add-on! $209,500!
CALL ALYSIA AT 530.526.3421
The Real Estate Group� 530.222.7395

  
  PRICED TO SELL!

Priced way below cost for a wonderful 1250 
sq. ft. Pan Adobe log home.  Includes 3 bdrm, 2 ba, 3 
types of heat, cathedral ceilings. Oversized 2 car ga-
rage plus a separate studio with 220, water/sewer for 
possible conversion to guest unit. Easy town access. 
$175,000. #98276 Call Gigi Ryan for a private tour.

Century 21/Advantage� (530) 926-2100

step back in time in this beautiful McCloud 
home. 5+ bedroom, 2-bath home complete with most 
furnishings. Has been beautifully restored and well 
kept. Reduced to $295,000! #95705 Call Gigi Ryan for 
a private tour.

Century 21/Advantage� (530) 926-2100

Reduced by $50,000!

SWEET HAVEN! 3-BR, 2-1/2-BA home 5 blocks 
from downtown Mt Shasta in beautiful park-like 
setting. Wood & tile flooring  wood-cased windows. 
Private, fully fenced 3/4 acre. Vaulted ceiling, family 
& living rooms. woodstove, redwood patio area. Lush 
landscaping, plenty of cabinets & storage. Master 
BR has double closets, a vanity dressing area and 
separate bath/shower. City water & sewer. $429,000. 
#97849 Call Bev at 530-925-0339.
Re/Max of Mt. Shasta� (530) 926-4140

Gorgeous Home with natural stone exterior. 
Mature trees and landscaping. Auto sprinkler system. 
Detached garage. Heat is diesel radiant system plus a 
clay fireplace. Many beams are from the old McCloud 
mill. Unique floor finishing. Outdoor fireplace & BBQ 
$1,300,000. Please call Colleen Cena @ 530-859–1143. 
Re/Max of Mt. Shasta� (530) 926-4140

A McCloud Best Buy! Located in area of previ-
ous executive homes, this spacious  3 Br, 2 Ba home 
offers large upstairs master suite, complete with wet 
bar, formal living and dining rooms, deluxe kitchen, 3 
garages and much more on fenced .3 acre lot.  Priced 
at a realistic $299,500.
Mountain Homes 
Real Estate � (530)964-2558
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925-1792 (530) 926-3807 • 201 West Lake Street, Mt. Shasta, CA 96067

Quaint COTTAGE-STYLE COMM. 
BLDG. Fabulous downtown location.  
Remodeled 1000sf with Brazilian cherry 
hardwood floors, new heating/A/C systems, 
interior paint, vinyl windows.  Enjoy views 
of Mt. Shasta from the cobblestone court-
yard facing Mt. Shasta. Also two off-street 
parking spaces, kitchen, bath & storage. 
$295,000.

Cozy Dunsmuir Home! Close to 
town, lots of room ... 2 bedroon, 1 bath 
with room for expansion. Large basement 
area. Home borders creek. $185,000.

very sweet home. This 1940’s 
charmer has new interior paint & insula-
tion, user friendly kitchen, whole house 
and ceiling fans, hardwood floors under 
carpet upstairs, newer appliances, & lots 
of storage.  RV parking with full hookups at 
the rare of the property!  Great for 1st time 
buyer or perfect 2nd home.  $299,000.

income producing mini-stor-
ages. Mt Shasta Mini Storages - 56 units 
with 2-br., 1.5 bath house all on .6 acre. 
Centrally located! $4165 monthly income. 
Only $550,000.

Spectacular Mt Shasta View 
Parcel. 2.5 acre parcel offers a variety 
of trees, privacy and seclusion, yet the 
convenience of being close to downtown 
Mt. Shasta. Underground utilities, city 
water, paved street. $250,000.

income opportunity. Beautifully 
remodeled 6000+sf historic building located 
downtown Dunsmuir offers commercial office 
space downstairs & 3 apts. Possible 5th & 
6th units at ground level still need to be 
remodeled. Remodeled units have: new 
carpet, windows, doors, ceiling fans, cabinets, 
appliances and more. $469,000.

check this price! 2-BR, 1-BA charm-
ing cottage. All rooms spacious with huge 
fenced backyard. Could be your dream 
come true. Close-in, great college neigh-
borhood. $117,000.

Mt. Shasta Business - Monte Bella 
offers fashionable women's apparel, gifts & 
collectables. This unique retail store offers 
an excellent Mt. Shasta location with great 
visibility, on a highly traveled main street. 
Store front offers multiple large windows for 
displays, attractive flooring & nice lighting. A 
great “turn-key” operation!  $70,000.

cute mccloud home.  3 bedroom, 
1 bath with new laminate flooring. Must 
see large yard and garage!!! $170,000.

location!  Great location, plus fantas-
tic view of Mt. Shasta from this 3 bdrm, 2 
ba home in Weed.  Conveniently located 
near COS, Bel Air Park & public swim-
ming pool, this 1152 sq. ft home may be 
just what you are looking for. Great front, 
back and side yards, too. $133,000.

Loads of Square Footage. Great 
views of Mt. Shasta from the living room, 
master bedroom, and the spacious back 
yard, which is fully fenced for privacy. 
$315,000.

perfect vacation home!  Sunny & 
bright describes this newly remodeled Mt. 
Shasta jewel. Hidden behind the trees from 
the street, this 2-bdrm, 2-ba home mixes the 
new with a cottage feel. Everything is turn-
key! New electric heat pump, appliances, & 
much more. Newly landscaped. $295,000.

great downtown location. 
This level .20 acre corner lot runs from 
Dunsmuir Ave. to Shasta Ave and is ready 
for your commercial/income building. 
Zoned C-2! O.M.C. - $80,000

lakehead - ultimate cabin on 
30 acres! It has its own private lake 
and lots of trees to provide privacy. Just 
minutes to awesome recreation, including 
world class fishing, boating on Shasta Lake, 
and the Mt. Shasta Ski Park. All of this and 
only 3 miles from I-5. $399,000 Additional 
10 acres for $79,900.

castle crag view home. 2-bed-
room, 2-bath, 1900 sf home, very private, 
backs up to State Park. Just a few steps to 
world class fishing. $479,000.

Drastic price reduction - 20+ 
acres McCloud. Fabulous view and all 
the privacy in the world. New driveway to 
expanded building pad, clearance for conv. 
septic with pine, fir, oak and cedar trees!! 
$230,000.

great location! A family home 
3-bdrm, 2-bath, 1635 sq. ft. on .69 acres, 
with tall trees, covered RV parking, fully 
fenced, and a shop. Better hurry!!!!!! 
$250,000.

Magnificent Victorian on 10 
Acres! In the process of being restored 
to it's former glory. Situated on 10 glorious 
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
shopping & schools. Price includes pre-paid 
city sewer & water connections. $55,000.

great location near lake siski-
you! Build your dream home on this treed 
.39 acre parcel right next to Lake Siskiyou & 
Mt. Shasta Resort! This lot offers community 
water, sewer, utilities, a view of Mt. Shasta 
and borders Cold Creek. $125,000.

gorgeous mt. shasta parcel. 
4.98 acres of VIEWS! Unique & rare 
opportunity! Nearly 5 acres on Madison 
Dr. Minutes to town. Incredible views of 
Mt. Shasta, & the Eddys. Parcel has been  
cleared. $399,950.

fabulous creekfront location! 
Wonderful indoor/outdoor feel of this 
architecturally designed 4040 sq. ft. home 
with 3-bedroom, 2.5 baths on 2.5 private 
acres fronting Wagon Creek. Indoor swim-
ming pool with spa & sauna, vaulted red-
wood ceilings, fireplace, built-in cabinets 
and so much more. $875,000.

BRAND NEW CUSTOM  HOME on 
2.5 acres. Another quality home by Jack 
Tanner – Quail Meadow on a 2.5 acre par-
cel with stunning Mt. Eddy views. Granite 
counter, wood floors, 3-car garage, land-
scaped, potential for bonus room over 
garage - 2324sq. ft. of quality construc-
tion. Pick your colors!!! $497,500.

Charming Cabin on 2.5 Acres 
Ultimate retreat built in 2002. Has 
Hardiplank siding, metal roof, Trex deck-
ing and a large spring that originates on 
this secluded 2.5 acre parcel. Reduced to 
$199,900.

Serving Siskiyou County for Over 35 Years!

medicine lake parcel -  This is a 
very nice lot that is level and has a pumpable 
septic tank and a structure with a trailer. Close 
to the Lake and very accessible! $50,000.
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    See Listings, Pictures & Virtual Tours at...
 http://www.mtshastahomes.com

Never been a  
better time to 

buy!

Fabulous custom built home 
blocks from Downtown Mt Shasta! Huge 
open floor plan w/laminate flooring, 
warm fireplace & much more. $369,000 
#97123

Seller is motivated; will consider all 
offers. Wagon Creek flows through this 
2.5 acre gated home site just off North 
Old Stage Road. 2 story 3000 square 
foot, 5 bedroom, 3 bath custom home.  
$680,000. #97042

NEWER HOME-PRICED TO SELL! 
1650sf 3/2 home w/large rooms, open 
floor plan, vaulted ceilings, backs up to 
greenbelt. Lots of amenities! Motivated 
seller! $195,000. #97671

great 3-BD, 1-BA home in estab-
lished neighborhood. Has been very 
nicely remodeled. Walking distance to 
schools, large backyard & views of Mt. 
Shasta. See for yourself!  Reduced to 
$147,500.  #95574

great upgrades to this 1400 sq. ft. 
3-bd, 2.5-ba condo in Mt. Shasta. New 
windows, wood floors, Monitor heat, 
upgraded bathrooms. Attached garage & 
laundry room.  Fully furnished. On vaca-
tion rental program. $199,900. #97298

Gorgeous 3 bedroom, 2 bath 
manufactured home on a foundation in 
an over 55 senior park.  Close to golf and 
lake. $149,000. #95945

fly fishing wilderness! Quiet, 
private, yet close to the amenities of town. 
Recently upgraded home located in the 
55+ Abrams Lake Mobile Estates Park is 
a perfect get-away to nearby Sacramento 
River.  $38,000. #98071

Desirable North Dunsmuir.  
Great fishing in close proximity of the 
Sacramento River 2 BR 1 BA located 
close to town in, and close to City Park. 
$149,500. #96646

Turn Key Home in wonderful neigh-
borhood. 1400sf 3 bd, 2 ba home; large 
living area. Low maintenance, fully land-
scaped yards. Beautiful Mt. Shasta views! 
$199,000.   #95730

Priced way below cost for a 
wonderful 1250 s.f. pan Adobe log 
home.  Includes 3 bdrm, 2 ba, 3 types 
of heat, cathedral ceilings. Easy town 
access. $175,000. #98276

got shop? City living but feels like coun-
try. 2.8 acres, gorgeous views of the Eddys 
and Black Butte.  Comfortable open design 
living/dining/kitchen area. Home updated 
and refreshed with 2 car garage + 20X40 
shop. $379,000. #98212

tucked away under large oak trees 
and tall pines, lies this wonderful country 
home with all the amenities on 3.3 acres. 3 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths. $319,900. #97689 
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

ONLY… $56,900.

over 2,000 sq. ft. spacious home on 2.3 
acres with great layout, large open kitchen & 
living room. Master Bedroom features a 13x12 
attached office with access to the backyard. 
Enjoy the endless views and hiking opportuni-
ties being within close proximity to Sheeprock, 
Herd Peak, and Whalesback mountains. 
Desirable property – flat, not rocky, and private 
with nobody currently adjacent to it. #97659   

Only… $149,000.

IF YOU'RE A FIRST-TIME BUYER, or looking for 
a vacation retreat, or want to downsize, this 
is the place for you. The open floor plan of the 
Kitchen, Dinning and Living rooms with vaulted 
ceilings make this home feel larger than 1140 
sq.ft.  Imagine sitting out on the covered patio 
enjoying the seclusion of your back yard with 
its lawn, flower & vegetable gardens. 2 Br, 1 
Ba., attached 2 car garage.   

Priced for a Quick Sale… $168,000.

Solid Lindal Cedar Home - This home boasts 
great Mt. Shasta views through the huge wall 
of windows in the living room with 3 bedrooms 
and 2 bathrooms, and approximately 1650 
square feet of living space.  The spacious back 
deck is the perfect place to have a BBQ and 
enjoy the sunset.  #97889               

Asking…  $160,000.

REDUCedREDUCed

lake shastina - 3 Bdrm 2 Bath Craftsman 
home with matchless detail and style on quiet lot. 
Cased French doors and oversized windows let 
lots of light in on warm hardwood floors. Kitchen 
boasts granite counter tops, custom cabinets 
and stainless steel appliances. Bathrooms enjoy 
granite counter tops, tile floors, a claw foot tub 
and oversized tile shower in master.  Great room 
has vaulted ceilings and a columned dining area. 
The list goes on. Call today. #95198

Only … $249,000.

Hurry!

Golden West RealtyGolden West Realty

Candice Green
ASSOCIATE BROKER

Gary Sullivan
ASSOCIATE BROKER

Ryan Green
AGENT

Roger Johnson
BROKER
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1634 Highland dr., mt. shasta

MT. SHASTA VIEWS! This 4.1 acre set-
ting in Mt. Shasta has wonderful views of the 
valley. Already broken down into 2 separate 
legal parcels.  Many nice building sites in the 
trees or in the meadow. Has a 3-BR, 2-BA 
mobile on the back parcel & 2 barns. Front 
parcel has 2 wells, septic system & back has 
its own well & septic. Great value in today’s 
market! Offered at $349,900. MH-90406

N. OLD STAGE ROAD, MT. SHASTA

4413 gleaves ave., dunsmuir

north dunsmuir cottage. Nicely 
remodeled 3-BR, 1-BA home on a mani-
cured lot. Updated kitchen & bathroom. 
Many nice features: refinished hardwood 
floors; lg. covered patio in the back yard; 
designer accents in the interior paint; large 
300+ sq. ft. detached guest room! This 
sweet package shows pride of ownership. 
At the very reasonable price of $179,000. 
Reduced to 169,000. H-97779

BEAUTIFUL VIEW PARCEL – 1.5± 
acres, just a short ways from the Resort 
on South Old Stage Road. Property 
zoned R-4, multiple family. Owner 
wants it sold!  Listed at $115,000  
L-98010.  Also available, adjacent 
6.70± acres with a well. L-97380

S. OLD STAGE RD., MT. SHASTAGATEWAY PARK, MT. SHASTA  

(2) 1+ acre parcels on the edge 
of Mt. Shasta City. Great location for 
vacation rentals on the way to the Ski 
Park!  Zoning also allows for multi-
family, commercial, retail, etc. Lot #2 
@ $79,000; Lot #8 @ $84,000. 
L-95380 & L-95381

906 woodland park dr., MT. SHASTA

7839 PONDEROSA DR, HAMMOND

SEE THIS FIRST!! It’s secluded, yet such 
a quick, easy drive to town.  This attractive 
3-BR, 2-BA lodge style home has a gor-
geous Mt. Shasta view, barn/garage/shop, 
5± acres of woods for hiking, mushroom 
hunting, firewood, and loving the natural 
realm!  Only $450,000.  H-95292

819 butte ave., MT. SHASTA

POSSIBLE ASSUMPTION TO QUAL-
IFIED BUYER. 1630± sq. ft 3-BR 1.5-BA 
home has a new septic, 40-year roof, updated 
electrical wiring, water heater, exterior paint & 
window coverings all new in Fall of ’08. New 
interior paint. wood flooring, carpet & vinyl, 
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
Listed at $79,500.  L-96922

Bill Larsen, Broker

(530) 926-2646 Office

(877) 926-2645 Toll Free

EMAIL ADDRESS: alpinere@snowcrest.net

Website:
http://www.realestatemtshasta.com

William 
Larsen, Realtor

(530) 859-0131 Cell

Dale Nova, Realtor
(530) 859-0380 Cell Phone

Randy
   Messenger, Realtor

(530) 926-5534 Residence

Duane
Dufault, Realtor

(530) 859-0110 Cell Phone

Jan  Hudson, Realtor
(530) 859-1553 Cell Phone

Walt
  Miller, Realtor

(530) 859-1387 Cell Phone

MUD LAKE, HIGHWAY 97, MACDOEL

for the outdoor enthusiast! 
This 40± acre parcel is located just past 
north side of Mt. Hebron grade.  All of 
“Mud Lake” is on the property, bordered 
on 2 sides by USFS.  Super parcel for 
wildlife plus lots of beautiful trees.  Offered 
at $245,000.  L-97457

SOUTH OLD STAGE RD, MT. SHASTA

BEAUTIFUL MEADOW – 21/2± Acres 
on South Old Stage Road adjacent 
to Mount Shasta Resort. Parcel has 
a well and sewer available and super 
views.  Listed at $275,000.  L-97035

affordablY priced - Level resi-
dential lot in the community of Lake 
Shastina. Many nice trees and incred-
ible vistas. All utilities are at the street. 
Lot #34. Price reduced to $19,900.  
L-97770

brook lane, lake shastina

4509 hart ave., dunsmuir

VERY LARGE UNIQUE CUSTOM 
BUILT HOME with vaulted ceilings. 
Custom built 3-BR, 3+ BA, 3900± sq. ft. 
home. 3 fireplaces, one in the master BR 
Workshop separate from the garage area, 
but not the house. Too many amenities to 
list. Tremendous amount of storage area 
inside the home. $549,000. H-97761

GARNET COURT, BIG SPRINGS

2 FOR 1 SPECIAL –  (2) – 2-1/2± acre 
lots side-by-side in Big Springs Ranchos 
on Garnet Court. $50,000 for both.  
L-98186

MEADOW & VIEWS. This 5± acre par-
cel in Hammond Ranch is conveniently 
located for year-round access with an 
awesome view of Mt. Eddy from the 
picturesque meadow.  Great southern 
exposure for the gardener and plenty 
of pasture space for horses or ?? Nice 
mature forest with lots of conifers & dog-
woods. Offered at $95,000  L-98262

Sugar Pine Rd., Hammond Ranch   
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THE MAXIMUM REAL ESTATE HAS TO OFFER.

FAX 530-926-8985
http://www.mtshastalistings.com

O F    M O U N T    S H A S T A
Colleen Cena
Broker-Owner
859-1143

http://www.colleencena.com 

Beverly Shannon
Broker-Owner

925-0339 
http://www.beverlyshannon.com 

Aric Cena
Realtor-Associate
859-3472

clicker1@sbcglobal.net

Brenda Zandona
Realtor-Associate
859-3144

http://www. brendazandona.com 

Tory Shannon
Broker-Associate
859-1044

toryshannon@sbcglobal.net

wAterFAll! Surround yourself with a year 
round creek, beautiful trees.  4 br, 2 ba, 2797 
sqft. Dome home is situated on 2.50 acres.  
lower level is 2nd large living area with bath, 
garage access, huge laundry room. Pergo and 
carpeted floors.  redwood interior, well con-
structed Dome offered at $359,000 #96862

no remoDeling or FiXing neeDeD! 
this home has just been professionally remod-
eled. new drywall, lighting, carpeting, tile & 
granite in bathrooms and kitchen. new gas 
range for the chef in the family. this is a great 
asking price for this country charmer on a full 
acre! offered at $229,000. #97595

unheArD oF Price! this sale is subject to short 
sell. wonderful opportunity for the buyer to get 
into a great property for a small price. 3-br, 2-ba 
and built in 2005. Federal tax credits available 
for first-time buyer. You are truly a winner on 
this one! $160,000. #97369

VerY nice FAmilY home.  this 3 bedroom, 

2 bath home has had many upgrades. Fenced 

back yard. close to schools in quiet cul-de-sac.  

View of mt. Shasta.  $299,900.  #97367 

cuStom home located in the Siskiyou 
lake highlands on private .71 acre parcel. 
Pond, stream, 50’ trex deck with a gazebo for 
entertaining. 2600 sq. ft. 3 bedrooms 3 baths. 
$739,900. #98218

AFForDABle home owner-ShiP!  2-bed-
room, 1.5-bath, 950 sq. ft home in mount Shasta. 
Single car garage. most of the maintenance is 
taken care of  for you! Private fenced in patio. 
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

rooms, a 12x23 
covered porch, 
and an attached 2-car garage.
Adjacent to the house is a fully gated, in-ground 
swimming pool, with a dressing room, lovely fire-
place, and a wet bar.
Separate 4-car drive-through garage and shop, 
3-stall main barn with an office, an equipment/hay 
pole barn. Three acres of lawn and approx. 5 acres 
of pasture all watered via an in-ground irrigation 
system.

805 ski bowl dr., MT. SHASTA

COZY MT. SHASTA COTTAGE - This 
1050 Sq. Ft.,  3-BR, 1-BA home is 
located just minutes from downtown on 
a large manicured city lot.  A remod-
eled kitchen with new appliances and 
a large deck with newer 6 person 
spa are just a couple of the amenities 
that make this affordable Mt. Shasta 
home such a great buy.  Offered at 
$224,000   H-97986

311-M Old Mccloud rd., mt. shasta

MOST AFFORDABLY PRICED condo 
at the Timberline Court townhouses. 
1200 sq. ft. end unit with upgrades like 
laminate wood floors, Corian-type coun-
ters. Even comes with efficient hydronic 
heat. An attached garage with interior 
access completes the package. If you 
don’t want the hassle of exterior mainte-
nance and yard work then this is for you! 
Asking $199,000. H-98240

4310 CEDAR ST,. DUNSMUIR

NEW TRIPLEX. Recently rebuilt from 
the foundation up. Everything is new in 
this tastefully appointed income property. 
Mt. Shasta views, maple cabinets, lots of 
tile & Monitor heat. What a great opportu-
nity near the championship waters of the 
Upper Sacramento River. Reduced to 
$429,900. ICE-97767

OLD JEROME HOMESTEAD - Private 
40± acre parcel off Old Highway 97 with 
Butte Creek flowing through the property.  
Small pond, 3-BR, 2-BA main house, 
2-BR, 1-BA guest house.  Old cabin and 
much more, call Bill to see. Reduced to 
$650,000. H-97456

high chaparral where views 
abound - Very special 62.93± acre 
parcel, mostly level, plateau 360 degree 
views. Possible split with 10 acre minimum 
zoning. Underground utilities are in and 
a good well. A real value at $595,000.  
L-97557

19031 OLD STATE HIGHWAY, MACDOEL

1614 laura marie ln., mt. shasta

modern country-style home 
nestled in the trees on 2.5± gently 
rolling acres. Only minutes from the 
village is this quality 4-BR, 2.5-BA 
home with many custom amenities 
like; wood-tile-marble and slate floors, 
huge rock hearth, vaulted knotty pine 
ceilings, large walk-in tile shower & spa-
cious Trex style decking. Offered at the 
competitive price of $549,000.

1509 old mccloud rd., mt. shasta

QUALITY AT ITS FINEST! A beautiful 
2.5± acre parcel with Mt.. Shasta view & 
backs to Forest Service land is the set-
ting for this distinguished home.  Boasts 
3,300± sq. ft., 3-BR, 4+ Bath & sauna. 
2-fireplaces, large master suite and extra 
master suite. Too many amenities to 
mention, so call for a list.  Call Bill to see. 
Listed at $1,121,000.  H-97817

5935 black bear ct., lake shastina

QUIET CUL-DE-SAC location for this 
almost new 3-BR, 2-BA, 1680 sq. ft. 
home built in 2007. Many nice upgrade 
custom amenities like Corian style coun-
ters, tile floors, oak cabinets, s/s appli-
ances, vaulted ceilings and stamped/
pigmented concrete walkways, patio & 
driveway along with nice landscaping. 
All of this for a very reasonable price 
of $215,000. H-98241

CEDAR VIEW
Two Very Special Creekside Parcels

Meandering through the heavily treed area of Parcels 1 & 2 is the crystal clear 
creek of the headwaters off of Spring Hill enhanced by a Mt. Shasta view,  mak-
ing this a truly enchanting spot. Secluded , gated & easy walk to downtown M.S. 
& schools. (Country setting close in) Sunny open house site good solar exposure, 

underground utilities, wells & septic and paved private access.

Parcel 1  5.13 +/- Acres
$327,000

Parcel 2  5.437 +/- Acres
$297,000

Rare!!

206 HINKLEY, MT. SHASTA

MOVE IN CONDITION – Very nice 
and well kept 3-BR, 2-BA home, 
featuring open bright kitchen with lots 
of Oak cabinets.  Vaulted ceilings in 
the living room and master bedroom.  
Central heat and air conditioning.  
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
Mountain Gate Properties

For your private viewing of these listings, please call Coldwell Banker, Mountain Gate Properties

Buying a Home?
Coldwell Banker®

can make buying a home easy,
whatever type of property you

are searching for.

WALK TO THE GREENS from this beautiful, 
2900 sq. ft. new custom home in one of Mt. Shasta’s premier 
neighborhoods (Siskiyou Lake Highlands). Everything about 
this home exudes style, quality & warmth. Long curving con-
crete drive, contemporary exterior design & killer views of the 
Eddies & surrounding tree studded hills. This spacious 3BR, 
2.5BA includes a very large living area, a family area, study, & 
3 car garage. $475,000. #96037

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP is evident in this private 
corner unit condo. This 2 BD, 1 1/2 bA, 950 sq ft home has 
a lovely floor plan, with living, dining, and kitchen open to 
each other. Bay window in living room. Balcony located off of 
bedroom. Detached 1 car garage. Easy walking distance to down-
town Mt. Shasta. # Home warranty included in sale, maximum 
$300.00. Near Lake Siskiyou, Ski Park, golf course & college.  
$187,900. #98045

2 ACRE HORSE PROPERTY - ONLY A FEW MILES 
from Mt. Shasta Town!  The land is level, fenced & cross fenced. 
The large barn has a large finished room for a studio or office. 
There are 2 paddocks & several outbuildings. The 1800 sq. ft., 
3BR, 2.5BA home has beautiful views of the Eddies Range, an 
open floor plan with high ceilings, abundant light, both wood & 
Monitor heat, natural wood beams, a separate master suite, a wrap 
around covered porch, & a new roof in 2007. $299,000  #98133

MT. SHASTA VIEWS & NEEDS SOME TLC! A 1440 
sq. ft., 4-BR, 1-BA with Monitor & wood heat, a covered 
porch, a single car garage, & insulated windows (mostly). It is 
on a solid looking, block foundation & has a newer roof. The 
property is fenced & the yard is well kept. On a paved city 
street plus alley access. $75,000. #97303.

immaculate inside & out. Built in 2004, this 
bright 3BR, 2BA includes vaulted ceilings, custom kitchen 
cabinets, s/s appliances, a stucco exterior, Mt. Shasta & 
Eddies views, a low maintenance synthetic deck, a hot 
tub in a covered private cabana, & easy care landscaping. 
Insulated 2-car garage, fully finished, & carpeted. Built as 
a vacation home, it has barely been used. Easy access to 
downtown Mt. Shasta. $319,000. #97747

ADORABLE HOME WITH COMMERCIAL ZONING. 
This 3 BD, 1BA, 1351 sq ft home is located in a prime down-
town location. This property could be used as a vacation rental, 
professional office space, a small business, etc. Enjoy the views 
of the Eddies from the covered front porch and Mt Shasta 
views from your back yard. The back half of the oversized lot 
provides ample parking with alley access. $229,900   #98031

8.1 ACRE RANCHETTE! Lovely & private ridge top 
retreat with huge views of Mt. Shasta & lots of open space 
for gardens, outbldgs, horses, etc. The beautifully appointed 
& recently remodeled 920 sqft, 2BR, 2BA  mfgd. home is on 
a  permanent foundation, has 1676 sq. ft. of cedar decking, 
a large Koi pond, hot tub, & a 60 lb. snow load. Recently 
painted inside & out, new floor coverings; all new kitchen.  
$249,000.  #94501  SELLER MOTIVATED!

mountain hideaway on 2.76 acres! You’ll love 
soaking in the corner spa tub of your master bath while gazing 
at the towering evergreens that surround this new 3BR, 2BA 
home. The large master suite includes French doors, a walk 
in closet, a separate shower, double sinks & a wood paddled 
ceiling fan. Vaulted ceilings, waterfall faucets, a fire viewing 
wood stove, an on demand water heater, & a 664 sq. ft. low 
maintenance composite deck. $149,000. #97627

completely remodeled kitchen! Enjoy mountain 
living in this 1580 sq ft 3 bd, 2-1/2 ba. Mt. Shasta home. Great 
room combines kitchen, dining & living room. Vaulted ceil-
ings & wrap-around deck. New kitchen features s/s appliances, 
Granite counters & new cabinets. Energy efficient kitchen. New 
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
vinyl clad windows, a covered porch, a large shop, & 
a fully fenced, landscaped yard. Enjoy the small town 
atmosphere of McCloud with lots of room for your 
family & friends. $ 289,000. #97759

GORGEOUS LANDSCAPING & 
TOWERING EVER-GREENS on 1 acre. This 
beautiful custom 3 bdrm, 2 ba 1943 sq ft home  with 
large family rm, spacious dining room, & a recently 
upgraded kitchen. Vaulted ceilings, Brazilian Cherry 
Laminate flooring, newer carpeting throughout, new 
kitchen appliances, custom paint, & 2 Monitor heaters + 
a wood stove. Outside are lush lawns w/auto sprinklers, 
shrubs, flower beds, garden areas, outbuildings, & room 
for extra parking $475,000. #96174    

BEAUTIFULLY RESTORED COMMERCIAL 
(zoned C-2) building on Dunsmuir Ave., 
close to the center of town. It is a single story with 
high ceilings, hardwood floors, upgraded lighting, 
a lovely entry, & an affordable price tag. The 
rich, elegant feel would support a wide range of 
businesses, professional offices, a dance or yoga 
studio, or even a gallery. This is definitely a must see 
to appreciate!  Asking $195,000.

FANTASTIC VIEWS in all directions from this custom 
3BR, 2.5 BA, 2400 sq ft in the Siskiyou Lake Highlands. 
Master suite has a whirlpool tub, large tile shower, its own fire-
place & access to an outdoor patio.  The kitchen has tile counter-
tops & floors, lots of custom cabinetry & a pantry. 2nd bdrm has 
its own adjoining bath creating a 2nd master suite. Meticulous 
detail went into creating a personal nature walk & garden space 
filled with labeled plants, shrubs & flowers. 3 propane fireplaces, 
ceiling fans, F/A heat & cooling, surround sound Trex decking, a 
covered front porch, central vacuum $650,000. #97893 

BRING YOUR HORSES – 2 ACRES with 
barn & corral. This country 3BR, 2BA is nestled 
in the evergreens, has views of Mount Shasta, has 
a paved driveway, and has a very nice yard. It has 
a spacious living room, a large deck, and both a 
Monitor Heater and a woodstove. Bring your ani-
mals or just enjoy the elbow room and privacy of 
your 2 acre country estate. $399,000.  #97108  

STUNNING VIEWS OF MT. SHASTA, surrounding hills, & valley 
from this 1/4+ acre Rancho Hills lot. Sewer & water hook-up easily 
accessible. Seller may carry. $55,000 #93761
13.1 ACRES TOTAL – 2 SEPARATE PARCELS - 2.5 acres & 
10.6 acres. Buy with family or friends & create separate home 
sites or use it all for your own hideaway or mini-ranch. Magnificent 
views of Mt. Shasta, etc. Great for solar. Trees. Utilities available. 
Cul-de-sac. $89`,000. #95618 
TWO ADJACENT 10 ACRE PARCELS WITH PASTURE & 
XLNT VIEWS! Buy one or both for your mini-ranch or country 
home. The well is in, power/phone is at the edge of one of the 
parcels, they are on a paved county road, they have great Mt. 
Shasta views, & seasonal water flow is used for irrigation & to fill 
the seasonal pond. One is next to a huge ranch. Lots of sun makes 
this a great location for solar. $115,000 & $130,000. 
BEAUTIFUL HIDEAWAY IN THE FOOTHILLS OF MT. SHASTA 
- 2 adjoining parcels of 3.07 & 2.55 acres. Both parcels have 
towering evergreens & many great  building sites. The 3+ acre 
has a small meadow area, is adjacent to BLM land, & has more 
varied terrain. The 2.55 acre is more level. An accessible wilder-
ness retreat for $63,900 each or both for $121,800. #96613 
& #96612. 
3/4 ACRE IN SISKIYOU LAKE HIGHLANDS – just up from the 
Mt. Shasta resort & a few minutes from Lake Siskiyou. Fabulous 
views of the timber clad hillsides of the Eddies & Rainbow Ridge. 
Sunny location. Large trees. In an area of upscale & ultra custom 
homes. $175,000.  #95531
BEAUTIFULLY WOODED 2.58 ACRES in Mt. Shasta Forest! 
Recreational opportunities abound within minutes.  Build your 
dream home, vacation cabin, or enjoy camping in this tree filled, 
mountain subdiv. $65,000. #95413
R-4 ZONED 1/2 ACRE NEAR HOSPITAL! Buy one or two 
75’x150’ lots 1.5 blocks from Mercy Medical in Mt. Shasta. 
Zoning permits professional offices, clinics, rest homes, multi-
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
may carry, 
20% down, 
6% interest, 
30 years. 
$989,000.

Lake Shastina home with fantastic Mt. 
Shasta view. Fenced back yard with small pond 
& room for entertaining. Plenty of room for toys. 
Close to public fishing access and lake. $174,500. 
Call Danielle for more info. at (530) 859-0696

PERFECT FOR FISHERPERSONS and ALL NATURE 
LOVERS! 3-bedroom, 2-bath home nestled in natural setting
on South First Street which follows the banks of the Sacra-
mento River. 
Cozy interior 
has oak floors 
downstairs, tile 
in the kitchen, 
and central 
heat. VIEW OF 
MT SHASTA. 
Make this 
your retreat! 
$310,000. 

4 SEPARATE AMAZING LOTS FOR SALE! 
SACRAMENTO RIVER FRONT ACREAGE  
PACKAGE TOGETHER FOR GREAT DEAL!
Each lot is (approx) 1 acre and fronts the Sacramento Riv-
er some with Mt. Shasta/Castle Crags views. County 
zoned with relatively new sewer lines and Dunsmuir city 
services at street. Each offered separately at $119,000. 

RIVER FRONT LOT WITH MT. SHASTA 
VIEW. .31 Acre building lot, city services available, 
on river close to downtown Dunsmuir. Sale includes 
building permits and plans for 2 BDR 2 BA (approx) 
1,100 sq. ft. one story river retreat home. Specs com-
plete with water views, large deck and lots of win-
dows. OMC terms, $25k down, 6% interest, 5 years. 
$119,000. Call Danielle at (530) 859-0696

.14 ACRE RIVER LOT w/PERMITS & PLANS 
Bonus Mt. Shasta view lot with modern plans for a 3 
BDR 2 BA (approx) 1600 sq. ft.  2 story home with unob-
structed river view & windows galore. See our model to-
day for more ideas and start planning your dream home 
tomorrow.  City services available with famous Duns-
muir water and close to downtown for convenience. 
OMC terms, $25k down, 6% int., 5 years. $119,000.

FLY FISHING HEAVEN! 1.01 BEAUTIFUL 
ACRES! Upgraded, prepared and ready to build with 
underground utilities to bldg. area. County zoning with 
Dunsmuir City water & amazing views. Prep work & 
required septic holding tank already in for easy con-
struction. Buy first and landscape to your tastes with 
shared driveway to site and partial Mt. Shasta view.  
OMC terms - 20% down, 6% in,.  5 years.  $189,000.

1.53 ACRES SOUGHT AFTER SAC. RIVER 
FRONT. All the hard work has been done. The lot is
ready to go. County required septic holding tank w/
pump & grinder installed and city underground util. 
& water are in place. Nice level driveway to site and 
famous Dunsmuir city water. Tree & brush thinning 
for best water & Mt. Shasta views. Fish in your own 
backyard. OMC terms - 20% down, 6% int. 5 years. 
$189,000. Call Danielle at (530) 859-0696

Augusta Meyers
BROKER

Augusta Meyers Realty
www.augustameyers.com

Cell: 530-925-1956

DARLING HOUSE CLOSE TO the 
SACramento RIVER. Cozy 3-BDR, 1.5-
BA 1000 sq. ft. with canyon view. Lots of 
room downstairs for workshop area  or  
possible expansion, easy access for off-
street  parking, extra boat or camper storage 
area on side. Large fenced backyard with 
bonus dog run, plenty  of beautiful roses 
and flowering plants. Offered at  $169,000.
Call Danielle (530) 859-0696 for more info. 
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2bd, 2ba, 1200 sq. ft. On golf course. 
covered back deck, vaulted ceilings, wood 
stove & Monitor heat. MLS #96940 $149,500.

 Weed/Lake Shastina 
20510 Big Springs Road

  530-938-9766
1-866-730-9766

Downtown Dunsmuir 
5728 Dunsmuir Ave.
  530-235-2600
1-877-730-9841

Chris Kutzkey,
Realtors®

/www.SiskiyouRealtors.com

CLEAN AS A WHISTLE 3BD, 1 BA, 1455 
SQ.FT. Cozy North Dunsmuir, wine cellar, man-
icured yard and more. MLS #98148 $187,000.

3bd, 2ba, 1450 sq. ft. Like New. Upgrades 
in kitchen & bath, deck, bay window. MLS 
#97844  $220,000.

2bd, 1ba, 708 sq. ft. Cabin in Tennant. 
Trees. Furnished (no refrigerator.) MLS 
#95927 $60,000.

MAUFACTURED HOME IN HORNBROOK 
3BD, 2.5BA, 2079 Sq.ft. MLS #98120 
$199,900.

3bd, 2ba, 1648 sq. ft. Lake Shastina 
home built in 2005. Landscaping w/sprin-
klers. MLS #96262  $235,000.

3bd, 2ba, 1416 sq. ft. Great starter home 
or rental. Mountain view, deck, sprinklers. 
MLS #92890  $149,900.

A MUST SEE!! Lindal Cedar 3BD 2BA, 1980 
sq. ft. MLS #98270 $287,500.

c-1 zoned property in mt. shasta 
with 2bd, 1ba home. 3.5 acres - I-5 visibility. 
MLS #94568 $499,000.

LIVE IN ONE AND RENT THE OTHER! Lake 
front 2 units, rented, apporx 1900sq.ft. MLS 
#95317  $179,500.

5+BD, 3+BA, 5900 SQ.FT. Historic Bldg.  
grand staircase, french doors, many possibili-
ties! MLS #98155 $119,000.

3bd, 3ba, 3200 sq. ft. .70 acre, Lakefront, 
large rooms, vaulted ceilings, central vac. 
MLS #95483  $319,000.

DELIGHTFUL LOT w/ 12x13 office/shop on 
Sacramento Ave. MLS #98130 $144,500.

3BD, 2BA, 1650 SQ.FT. Manufactured 
home in park Nicer-than-New! MLS #98139 
$149,500.

3BD, 3+BA, 1948 SQ. FT. sits on hill, large 
covered deck. MLS #98069 $280,000

3bd, 2ba, 1434 sq. ft. Next to greenbelt. 
Clean & spacious, fenced backyard, land-
scaping. MLS #97383  $157,000.

MAKE AN OFFER!! 3BD, 2BA, 1575 SQ.FT. 
Nicely upgraded home! A MUST SEE!! MLS 
#98110 $184,500. 

2bd, 2.5ba, 1350 sq. ft. .5acre. Fantastic 
Mtn view from decks. Granite, pine cabinets. 
MLS #97542  $249,900.

RANCH approx 69 Acres, main house approx. 
3200 SQ.FT.. MLS #97983 $1,300,000. 

2bd, 1ba, 750 sq. ft. Well maintained 
Manf. Home. Very little use. Appliances Incl. 
MLS #97723  $45,000.

4bd, 3ba, 1900 sq. ft. Circa 1900 Character 
restored. Two custom suites with separate 
entrances. MLS #96890  $245,000.

40 ACRES - MONTAGUE - Private Rd MLS 
#98165 $159,000.

3bd, 2ba, 2400 sq. ft, on 1.3 acres. Large 
open kitchen, vaulted ceilings, bonus room, 
decking. MLS #97445 $315,000.

LEVEL LOT w/2 car garage, overlooks 
Sacramento River MLS #96467 $125,000.

3bd, 1ba, 1205 sq. ft. Vintage 1928 
Cottage. New roof, dual-pane windows, sun 
porch. MLS #97746  $110,000.

3BD. 1BA, 1344 SQ.FT. Subject to “Short 
Sale” MLS #98092 $83,500.

3bd, 2ba, 1400 sq. ft. Located in Weed. 
Sun room, large utility, fenced yard, lots of 
storage. MLS #97902 $124,900.

3BD, 1BA, 1950 SQ.FT. BACK ON MARKET - 
3 acres with upgrades MLS #95912 $164,900

Turn-Key Property. “Blazing Saddle 
Ranch.” Very charming, decks, garge/shop. 
MLS #96871  $255,900.

2bd,1ba, 1384 sq, ft. 1928 Vintage Home! 
Nice front porch, fenced yard. central heat & 
air. MLS #96820  $175,000.

3BD, 2BA, 1848 SQ.FT. New windows, 
doors, roof & more. MLS #97980 $189,900

3BD, 2BA, 2044 SQ.FT., Lake Views, privacy 
& a home that MUST BE SEEN FROM THE 
INSIDE OUT!! MLS #97828 $425,000.

PRICED TO SELL! 3BD, 2BA, 1200 sq. ft. 
MLS #98267 $135,000. 

3bd, 2ba, 2096 sq. ft, New custom home. 
Front & back porch. F/A cooling, oil/elect heat. 
MLS #97419 $300,000.

3bd, 3ba, 3000 sq.ft. Fabulous hideaway 
in the city limits. 7.4 forested acres. MLS 
#92466  $344,000.

APPROX 1/2 ACRE LOT in Yreka Northview 
Estates neighborhood MLS #97591 $44,500.

EACH OFFICE IS INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

Shelly Craig
925-4637

Steve Spataro
261-0699

Mary Dillon
925-0880

Expansive & Open 7000+ sq. ft. Com-
mercial building. Unlimited opportunity. Dun-
smuir. MLS #97442  $350,000.

Grace C. Sanchez
859-2005

Chris Kutzkey
598-1941

Luann Wiegele
859-3127

Shelley Sarason
925-0840

3bd, 2ba, 1654 sq. ft. Secluded area of 
Lake Shastina. Open floor plan. Pergo & car-
pet flooring. MLS #96992  $149,900.

Dunsmuir Tri-Plex overlooks river. 
Hidden in trees, very quiet area. Remodeled. 
MLS #97835 $325,000

Erik Kloth
589-8969

2bd, 1ba, 1350 sq. ft. .70 acre. Mtn. 
Views, garage w/ guest rm & ba. New floors 
& paint. MLS #97524  $195,000.

We never stop moving.

Pending

Pending
Pending

Sold

REDUCed
REDUCed

REDUCed

REDUCed

REDUCed

REDUCed

REDUCed
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Gautreaux Construction
“One Nail At A Time”

Don Gautreaux, owner

• Remodels & Additions
• Kitchen & Bath
• Home Improvement Projects
• Decks, Patios & More

Call for a Free Estimate!
926-6271 eves.
925-8013 cell
Lic. #914948

gautreaux@finestplanet.com

Call STEPHANIE HILL at 530-925-0652
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
kitchen & bathrooms, new Trex decking. Fruit trees 
and garden area. Near the high school. Hurry! This 
won’t last at $297,500. MLS #98006 Call Penny 
Parrish at (530) 990-8527 or at…

The Real Estate Center� (530) 926-6171

this could be your very own get away in 

the coveted Sweetbrier Camp. 29456 River Avenue, 

Castella. $413,000. MLS #09-3027 For more informa-

tion call Sherrie Young at ... 

U-Save Real Estate � (530) 515-4187

commercial lot - Zoned CT. Located next to 

central Yreka north Interstate-5 on-ramp. Many pos-

sibilities. Call David Silva at….. 

Re/Max-Heritage Properties� (530) 598-7075

Rare chance to own TWO of Mt. Shasta’s 
classic buildings built from stone.  The main office 
building has been carefully updated with new wiring, 
plumbing, flooring, lighting, windows, sheet rock, etc.. 
Additional 2-BR home compliments the package nice-
ly. Located on Mt. Shasta Blvd with off-street parking. 
Take advantage of this exceptional opportunity before 
it’s gone!  $739,500  IC-96951 H-96461
Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

KNOCK OUT MT. SHASTA VIEW!  Exceptional 
4-BR, 2.5-BA, 2,670 sq. ft. with loads of high end ame-
nities: hardwood floors, slate entry, hearth, granite, 
tile counters, coffered ceilings. Showcase home in Mt. 
Shasta’s most desired neighborhoods Siskiyou Lake 
Highlands! On a large landscaped corner w/plenty of 
parking space w/3-car garage. $499,000. H-97375

Alpine Realty� (530) 926-2646

REDUCed 

   $60k!!

INCOME PROPERTY…
DUPLEX - Totally remodeled! 2 bedroom units 
each with appliances, laundry room and garage. 
$239,000.   #97589           
income producing Duplex - 2-bd & 3-bd 
units, each with laundry room.  Must see to 
appreciate the value.  Reduced to $159,000.
mt. shasta duplex. 2-bedroom, 2-bath units 
rented with patios and carports. Good income. 
Only $295,000. #94372  

HOMES…    
HANDYMAN SPECIAL - Buy me , fix me, paint 
me. 2 bd 1 ba w/fenced yard and full above 
ground basement,, workshop, garage. Make 
offer $78,500. #98081
awesome! ONE-of-a-KIND riverfront home 
with approx. 200 ft. of Sacramento River 
frontage. 2-BR, 2-BA is just feet away from 
the river’s edge. Fish off either deck or just 
watch the osprey from  your hot tub or deck. 
$625,000. 
original edgewood victorian. 8 bed-
rooms, 5 baths with parlour, jetted tub, sauna, 
carriage house with 2-bdrm, 1-bath apartment; 
4 garages & gazebo. On 1/2 acre with running 
creek & Mt. Shasta view. Charming private set-
ting for weddings or possible B&B. Reduced to 
$695,000. #96438
No. Dunsmuir CHARMER 3 bd 1.5 ba, wood 
floors, trees, flowers, garden area. Garage/shop, 
greenhouse. ONLY $179,000 #98187
Fix me up or tear me down. 1-Bd 1-ba. 

4213 Pine St., Dunsmuir 96025 • 530-235-0117 • 1-800-655-0117

Jeannine M. Tobey, Broker
RE #01148560
cell phone (530) 859-2927 

www.bhrdunsmuir.com

AGENTS
Marilyn Wykoff
(530) 261-1502

Kelly West
(530) 566-5133

yreka commercial building. On Main 
Street. Owner says sell “AS IS”. Two separate store 
fronts 5000 sq. ft. Vacant & ready for you to set 
up your own business venture. ONLY $159,000. 
#96989 Call Jeannine for your appointment.

original edgewood victorian. 8-BR, 5-BA 
with parlour, jetted tub, sauna, carriage house with 
2-bdrm, 1-bath apt.; 4 garages & gazebo. On 1/2 acre 
with running creek & Mt. Shasta view. Charming pri-
vate setting for weddings or possible B&B. Reduced 
to $695,000. #96438

Each office is independently owned & operated

Oversized lot. Private street. Mature landscaping. 
Sell “AS IS” Reduced to $100,000. #95388
Sacramento River Front   Manufactured 
home on foundation 3 bd, 2 ba, garage & extra 
parking on extra large lot.   ONLY $ 325,000
CUTE AS A BUTTON - North dunsmuir 2-bd, 
1-BA with detached garage. Private setting with 
garden area. $199,000. #97914

LAND…
Breathtaking Mountain View from these 
lots located in the Town of Weed. 2 separate lots 
priced at $15,000 each. Possible Owner Carry. 
#98255 & #98524
RIVER & MOUNTAIN view. Build your home on 
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